RAMSBERSTRAFFEN FALTSKJUTNING 1992
MED KRETSMASTERSKAP

KLASS NAMN KLUBB RESULTAT
A/VET THONANDER BROR FINNSKOGA PSF 34 /18
A/VET ANDERSSON HERBERT RAMSBERGS PSK 25 /14
Y/VET JOHANSSON K-E HAGFORS UDDEHOLM PK 45 /20
Y/VET ROSBACK SVEN TILLBERGA PK 42 /19
Y/VET ENGSTROM GOTE HALLSTAHAMMARS PK 42 /19
Y/VET KARRMAN AGNAR OREBRO PSSK 39 /19
Y/VET MARBRINK LARS RAMSBERGS PSK 34 /17
Y/VET SEPPELA KAUKO LINDESBERGS PSK 33 /19
Y/VET OLSSON RUNE KUMLA SS 32 /18
Y/VET LARSSON IVAR GYTTORPS SSK 22 /15
REV ANDERSSON ULF RAMSBERGS PSK 46 /21
REV GRANATH TONY HALLSTAHAMMARS PK 44 /21
REV JOHANSSON K-E HAGFORS UDDEHOLM 44 /20
REV BRISKANS ROLF KUMLA SS 41 /21
REV ANDERSSON HANS HALLSTAHAMMARS PK 40 /19
REV EDIN BO VASTERAS PS 40 /19
REV SMYCZEK BOGDAN HALLSTAHAMMARS PK 39 /20
REV ROSBACK SVEN TILLBERGA PK 39 /19
REV KARLEN MIKAEL RAMSBERGS PSK 37 /20
REV SAXERUD LENNART MUNKFORS PK 37 /17
REV HILTONEN JOCKE RAMSBERGS PSK 36 /18
REV LARSSON MARTIN ALVDALENS PK 35 /19
REV SJODIN FRANK LUDVIKA PK 34 /19
REV OLSSON INGVAR KUMLA SS 28 /17
REV PETTERSSON BENGT HALLSTAHAMMARS PK 21 /15
JUN NYBERG PETER RAMSBERGS PSK 44 /21
JUN STENMARK JOHAN SCHEELE SPORT 41 /16
JUN SJOSTROM HENRIK RAMSBERGS PSK 35 /19
JUN OHRN MAGNUS FJUGESTA PSK 34 /17
JUN PERSSON LEIF OREBRO PPK 30 /18
JUN NYBERG TOMAS RAMSBERGS PSK 23 /15
JUN JACOBSSON PAR KARLSKOGA PK 14 /12
JUN BROMAN MAGNUS RAMSBERGS PSK 14 /9
JUN JACOBSSON RUNE GRANGESBERGS GSF 13 /9
JUN PETTERSSON MAGNUS GRANGESBERGS GSF 5 /5
D 3 SAXERUD KRISTINA MUNKFORS PK 42 /19
D 3 CARLSSON BIRGITTA DEGERFORS PSK 38 /18
D 2 KARLSSON BRITT-MARIE HALLEFORS PSK 40 /19
D 2 NORDH SOLVEIG OREBRO PSSK 39 /21
D 2 LINDBLOM BRITTA TILLBERGA PK 38 /18
D 2 SKOGQVIST EILEN VASTERAS PS 37 /18
D 2 MARBRINK GUDRUN RAMSBERGS PSK 28 /16
D1 BERGMAN ANNA-LENA RAMSBERGS PSK 24 /14
D1 NOLTE BESSIE KUMLA SS 19 /15
D1 ERICSSON ANETTE RAMSBERGS PSK 17 /11
Cc 3 ANDERSSON P-0 OREBRO PSSK 48 /21
Cc 3 OLSSON INGVAR KUMLA SS 47 /21
Cc 3 ROSENQUIST TOMAS VASTERAS PS 47 /20
C 3 DAHLBERG SVEN OREBRO PSSK 46 /21
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ANDERSSON MIKAEL
OLSSON RAGNAR
GRANBERG OVE
FRODEN MATS
ANDERSSON ULF
TUHKANEN KULLERVO
MARTENSSON
KARLSSON BO
HIRVIKOSKI HEIKKI
NORDH BENGT-OLOV
BRISKANS ROLF
LARSSON MARTIN
GUNNARSSON FRANK
AHLSTROM JAN
SODERBERG ARNE
SVARD ROGER
HAMBERG HANS
JOHANSSON GILBERT
IVARSSON WOLLRATH
EDIN BO

RADH INGVAR
GRANAHT TONY

HILTONEN JOCKE
PERSSON HENRY
BJORLIN YNGVE
JOHANSSON JAN

JOHANSSON CARL-AXEL

STAL J-0

NYBERG GORAN
GUSTAVSSON FRANK
OHRN MIKAEL
OLOFSSON PER
STAVAS JAN
ANDERSSON HANS
LOVGREN LEIF
PERSSON ROLAND
CLAESSON ULF
KARLSSON SVEN
LINDSTROM ANDERS
CARLSSON BJORN
SJODIN JOHNNY
MELIN LARS
GUNNARSSON ANDERS
SMYCZEK BOGDAN
SJODIN FRANK
SAXERUD LENNART
KARLEN MIKAEL
STALVALL JAN
NILSSON JAN-OLOV
PETTERSSON LEIF
PETTERSSON STIG
ISAKSSON RAGNAR
PARMTOFT MIKAEL
PETTERSSSON BENGT
SKOGQVIST KJELL
ISAKSSON BO
PERSSON LEIF

LUUKAS KART
EINARSSON
FRIBERG ANDERS

SJ PSK FROVI
FJUGESTA PSK
ESKILSTUNA PK
MUNKFORS PK
RAMSBERGS PSK
GYTTORPS SSK
OREBROPOLISEN
KUMLA SS
ESKILSTUNA PK
OREBRO

KUMLA SS
ALVDALENS PK
RAMSBERGS PSK
RAMSBERGS PSK
DEGERFORS PSK
ESKILSTUNA PK
VASTERAS PS
HALLSTAHAMMARS PK
FJUGESTA PSK
VASTERAS PS

HAGFORS UDDEHOLM PK

HALLSTAHAMMARS PK

RAMSBERGS PSK
HALLEFORS PSK
PALSBODA PSK
OREBRO PSSK

SJ PSK FROVI
OREBRO PSSK
RAMSBERGS PSK
FILIPSTADS PK
FJUGESTA PSK
ARBOGA PSK
VASTERAS PS
HALLSTAHAMMARS PK
SCHEELE SPORT
RAMSBERGS PSK
LINDESBERGS PS

SJ PSK FROVI
LINDESBERGS PK
DEGERFORS PSK
LUDVIKA PK
HAMMARS PSK
RAMSBERGS PSK
HALLSTAHAMMARS PK
LUDVIKA PK
MUNKFORS PK
RAMSBERGS PSK
PALSBODA PSK
GYTTORPS SSK
PALSBODA PSK
LUDVIKA PK

PREBRO PSSK
HALLSTAHAMMARS PK
HALLSTAHAMMARS PK
SJ HALLSBERG
SKARPS PK
GRANGESBERGS GSF

SCHEELE SPORT
KUMLA S5
OREBRO PSSK

46
46
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
43
43
42
42
42
41
41
39
39
34

44
43
43
43
43
43
43
42
42
41
41
41
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
36
36
36
35
35
34
33
32
32
31
30
28

39
38
37

/20
/20
/21
/21
/21
/21
/21
/20
/20
/21
/20
/19
/19
/19
/20
/20
/19
/20
/20
/19
/18
/18

/21
/21
/21
/21
/21
/20
/20
/21
/21
/21
/20
/19
/20
/19
/18
/21
/20
/20
/20
/19
/19
/20
/18
/21
/20
/19
/17
/16
/17
/18
/18
/18
/18
/18
/15

/21
/20
/21
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SKOOG BO

KAPPPEN BO
PARLING MAGNUS
JANDER DAN
HJERPE ANDERS
LINDEMAN MIKAEL
NILSSON PER
LUNDBOM JORGEN
JOHANSSON MIKAEL
KARLSSON OVE
HALUNEN MAGNUS
LINDSTROM B.
DANIELSSON MIKAEL
FAHLBERG KENNETH
HEIMDAHL ANDERS
WARNICKE JOAKIM
FARD BROR

ANDERSSON PER-OLOV
DAHLBERG SVEN
OLSSON RAGNAR
ROSENQVIST TOMAS
IVARSSON WOLLRATH
KARLSSON BO

SVARD ROGER
HAMBERG HANS
FRODEN MATS
SODERBERG ARNE
HIRVIKOSKI HEIKKI
RADH INGVAR

STAL J-0
SKOGQVIST KJELL
CARLSSON BJORN
SJODIN JOHNNY
GUSTAVSSON FRANK
STAVAS JAN
JOHANSSON JAN

NILSSON PER
KAPPEN BO

ENGSTROM GOTE
GRANBERG OVE
JOHANSSON GILBERT
TUHKANEN KULERVO
MARTENSSON BO
ANDERSSON MIKAEL

BJORLIN YNGVE
CARLSSON BO
THONANDER BROR
ISAKSSON RAGNAR
PERSSON HENRY
KARRMAN AGNAR

OREBRO PSSK
KUMLA SS

KUMLA SS
OREBRO PSSK
RAMSBERGS PSK
PALSBODA PSK
FJUGESTA PSK
ARBOGA PSK
KARLSKOGA PK
KARLSKOGA PK
SCHEELE SPORT
SCHEELE SPORT
OREBRO PSSK
SCHEELE SPORT
RAMSBERGS PSK
SCHEELE SPORT
KARLSKOGA PK
OREBRO PSSK
SCHEELE SPORT

OREBRO PSSK
OREBRO PSSK
FJUGESTA PSK
VASTERAS PS
FJUGESTA PSK
KUMLA SS
ESKILSTUNA PK
VASTERAS PS
MUNKFORS PK
DEGERFORS PSK
ESKILSTUNA PK
HUDIKSVALLS PK

OREBRO PSSK
SJ HALLSBERG
DEGERFORS PSK
LUDVIKA PK
FILIPSTADS PK
VASTERAS PS
OREBRO PSSK

KARLSKOGA PK
OREBRO PSSK

HALLSTAMMARS PK
ESKILSTUNA PK
HALLSTAHAMMAR PK
GYTTORPS SSK
OREBROPOLISEN

SJ PSK FROVI

PALSBODA PSK
SJ HALLSBERG
FINNSKOGA PSF
OPSSK
HALLEFORS PSK
OREBRO PSSK

LAGTAVLING

36
35
34
33
33
33
32
32
31
27
26
25
25
25
16
11

48
48
45
44
43
42
42
40
37
37
35
32

43
42
39
38
36
27
24

35
25

43
41
37
34
32
32

32
31
30
30
29
25

/19
/19
/18
/18
/18
/17
/19
/18
/17
/17
/16
/15
/15
/14
/12
/9

/6

/21
/21
/21
/21
/18
/19
/19
/20
/20
/20
/18
/18

/21
/21
/20
/20
/20
/13
/16

/21
/16

/21
/19
/18
/18
/15
/14

/19
/18
/18
/18
/17
/17

137/62
134/61
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KRETSMASTARE VAPENGRUPP

PER-OLOV ANDERSSON OREBRO PSSK
INGVAR OLSSON KUMLA SS
SVEN DAHLBERG OREBRO PSSK
KRETSMASTARE VAPENGRUPP
PER-OLOV ANDERSSON OREBRO PSSK
SVEN DAHLBERG OREBRO PSSK
RAGNAR OLSSON FJUGESTA PSK
KRETSMASTARE VAPENGRUPP A
KULERVO TUHKANEN GYTTORPS SSK
YNGVE BJORLIN PALSBODA PSK
BO MARTENSSON OREBROPOLISEN
KRETSMASTARE VETERANER
AGNAR KARRMAN OREBRO PSSK
LARS MARBRINK RAMSBERGS PSK
KAUKO SEPPELA LINDESBERGS PS
KRETSMASTARE JUNIOER
PETER NYBERG RAMSBERGS PSK
HENRIK SJOSTROM RAMSBERGS PSK

MAGNUS OHRN FJUGESTA PSK



